NOTES:
 The entire tank, including baffles, is constructed of Paneltim construction panel.
 Pipe nozzles are Polypropylene.
 The number and arrangement fixed support baffles may differ from that depicted above.
 Installation and burial procedures must be conducted in accordance with the Viking Paneltim Tank Installation Guidelines For Below-Ground
Installations. This document is available by request or can be downloaded from the Viking Plastics website.
 Tanks installed in non-trafficable areas may be backfilled without concrete support (see previous note).
 The relevant authority must approve the proposed location of a grease interceptor prior to its installation.
 A program for regular maintenance and cleaning should be established with an authorised waste collection contractor.
 The tank depicted conforms to approved design drawings for regions of VIC, TAS, WA and some areas of QLD and NSW. For installations in
other areas, including regions governed by Sydney Water, we recommend the appropriateness of the tank design and its proposed location
be verified for use by the local Authority prior to order placement.
Dimensions (mm)
Model Capacity Internal Dimensions Overall Dimensions (base) Inlet
Invert
Level
Outlet
Invert
Level
Cover
Height
Air
Space
(Feb 2016) (litres) Length Width Water Height Length Width Height
VPT600BG 600 1250 750 640 940 1620 1000 990 285 360 60 300
VPT1000BG 1000 1400 750 960 1260 1800 1000 1310 285 360 60 300
VPT1500BG 1500 1900 750 1060 1360 2300 1000 1410 285 360 60 300
VPT2000BG 2000 2400 750 1120 1420 2900 1000 1470 285 360 60 300
VPT2500BG 2500 2400 900 1160 1460 2900 1400 1510 285 360 60 300
Viking Plastics Engineering Pty Ltd                   For further information call:
143 Woodlands Drive, Braeside Vic 3195
E:  info@vikingplastics.com.au                            PH: 03 9587 2297
PLAN VIEW

 The tank depicted conforms to approved design drawings for regions of VIC, TAS, WA and some areas of QLD and NSW. For installations in
other areas, including regions governed by Sydney Water, we recommend the appropriateness of the tank design and its proposed location
be verified for use by the local Authority prior to order placement.
Dimensions (mm)
Model Capacity Internal Dimensions Overall Dimensions (base) Inlet
Invert
Level
Outlet
Invert
Level
Cover
Height
Air
Space
(Feb 2016) (litres) Length Width Water Height Length Width Height
VPT3000BG 3000 2900 900 1150 1450 3600 1400 1500 285 360 60 300
VPT4000BG 4000 2900 900 1530 1830 3600 1400 1880 285 360 60 300
VPT5000BG 5000 4000 900 1400 1700 4700 1400 1750 285 360 60 300
Viking Plastics Engineering Pty Ltd                  For further information call:
143 Woodlands Drive, Braeside Vic 3195
E:  info@vikingplastics.com.au                            PH: 03 9587 2297
PLAN VIEW